ESTABLISHED 1918
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telepnone: 021 - 8073911

Customer Order Date:
25.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
clinton

KWV Order Number:
110870578
Loading Status:
Deliver

Re m\. M« AWN. Z 2 o»HHNH\oom“_.mmH‘\mmmNm\ 07
at Reg No: : i
FATRTRADE: FLO-ID 58503 Gross Weight : 70.721kg

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900559
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900169
901408
901406
901395

700020874
700020875
700024481
700023689

700025236

700022778
700025215
700025214
700025120

CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

KWV 3Yr Brandy 6(12X50ml)

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)
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556.92

6 x m\b 2.80 541.32
6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 2.80 541.33
6 x 2000 m&é 556.92 2.80 541.33
6 x 750 m&xw 558.42 15.50 471.86
150 x 20 mVo 11,452.00 5.10 1,377.95
72 x 50 1 | Not enough [stock
150 x 20 5 |Not enough [gtock
150 x 20 5 | Not enough [stock
150 x 20 5 |Not enough igtock
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1,584.64
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Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Liquor Runner Durban

on behalf of Customer

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

-15-days from stmt 1.5% disc | Bank:

Currency: ZAR

Cheque Acc

Name:—Warshay Investments—(Pty)

—Ltd——|—

FNB

Branch:

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655




